
Regionale
Gerhees 12.1.2025

hamok

Saar GORIS
K.O.L.
Omloop : D:Blauw Kort
Afstand : 2860m
Tijd : 1:03:14 (22'07"/km)

4/9 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jessica DIPPIE 0:36:08
2. Lisette EYKMANS 0:59:22
3. Liana THIELS 1:00:08

1. 40 00:06:14 229m 27'13"/km
2. 41 00:04:04 00:10:18 350m 11'37"/km
3. 44 00:10:56 00:21:14 336m 32'32"/km
4. 34 00:06:59 00:28:13 322m 21'41"/km
5. 42 00:04:45 00:32:58 315m 15'05"/km
6. 43 00:17:12 00:50:10 260m 66'09"/km
7. 45 00:03:34 00:53:44 251m 14'13"/km
8. 37 00:02:37 00:56:21 190m 13'46"/km
9. 46 00:03:59 01:00:20 313m 12'44"/km

10. 69 00:02:01 01:02:21 195m 10'21"/km
11. 999 00:00:53 01:03:14 95m 9'18"/km
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